
Round Belgium Waffle
4 Mini Belgium Waffles
14 Mini Waffle Donuts

Bubble Waffle

+ 1 SCOOP

GUMMY BEARS
GUMMY WORMS
BISCOFF CRUMBS
CHOCOLATE CHIPS

Flat / Bubbles

Cone + 1 SCOOP

+ 1 SCOOP INCLUDED

Fruits

SNICKERS
CHOC CHIP COOKIE DOUGH

THE BROWNIE

NUTOPIA

ROUND BELGIUM WAFFLE 4 MINI BELGIUM WAFFLES 15 MINI PANCAKES14 MINI WAFFLE
DONUTS

CRÊPE FLAT/ BUBBLES 
BUBBLE WAFFLE

DRY TOPPINGS

FERRERO ROCHER

KINDER BUENO
REESES

CHOC. HAZELNUT WAFER ROLLS
PEANUT BUTTER CHIPS
OREOS
PECANS

CINNAMON
ROLL

FAN
FAVORITE

STRAWBERRY
SHORTCAKE

PEACH
COBBLER

FERRERO 
FANTASY

Free Toppings

WHITE CHOCOLATE
RASPBERRY

PEANUT BUTTER
CINNAMON

CARAMEL
MANGO

BLACKBERRY

$2.49

$ 12.99

$ 12.99

NUTELLA
CREAM CHEESE

PURE MOUNTAIN HONEY
LOTUS BISCOFF

APPLE SAUCE
DULCE DE LECHE

$2.99

KITKAT
TWIX
BROWNIE BITES
CHEESECAKE BITES

CHOCOLATE
DARK CHOCOLATE

CARAMEL
WHITE CHOCOLATE
SALTED CARAMEL

$1.99
STEP 3:
CHOOSE

SAUCES &
FILLINGS

$1.99

LEMON JUICE
POWDERED SUGAR 
PEANUT BUTTER POWDER
CINNAMON POWDER
CHOCOLATE SPRINKLES

GRAHAM CRACKERS
BROWN SUGAR

COCOA POWDER
FRUIT LOOPS

STRAWBERRY / KIWI
$2.99

$2.49

$4.99

$3.99

$3.49

$2.99

$1.49

CHOOSE A BASE ...

FRUITY PEBBLES
CONFETTI SPRINKLES
MINI M&MS
COCONUT FLAKES

BLUEBERRIES / PEACHES
$2.49

PINEAPPLE / BANANAS
$1.49

 RASPBERRY / MANGOS
$3.99

$ 13.99

$ 14.99

STRAWBERRY
CHEESECAKE

$ 16.99

$ 15.99

$ 16.99

$ 22.99

WAFFLE

ICE CREAM PANINI

CRÊPE

STEP 1: CHOOSE A BASE STEP 2: CHOOSE TOPPINGS

Crêpe Roll / Sushi Style

PANCAKES
15 Minis

$7.99

$7.99

$9.99

$9.99

*** PLEASE BE ADVISED THAT WHILE WE MAKE EVERY EFFORT TO AVOID CROSS-CONTAMINATION, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT OUR DISHES ARE ENTIRELY FREE FROM TRACES OF ALLERGENS

www.mosweetsmotreats.com info@mosweetsmotreats.com (828) 865-1120

ICE CREAM ROLLS $6.99

ICE CREAM
$3.99
$5.99

*** OUR COMMITMENT TO SOURCING THE HIGHEST QUALITY, SEASONAL INGREDIENTS MEANS THAT PRICES FOR DISHES FEATURING FRESH FRUITS MAY VARY BASED ON SUPPLIER COSTS

25 Minis$7.99

Regular
Premium Flavor

BLUEBERRY
CHOCOLATE

DARK CHOCOLATE
SALTED CARAMEL

STRAWBERRY
FUDGE

CONDENSED MILK

$1.99

MO’S SIGNATURE COMBINATIONS

$7.99
$11.99

CREATE YOUR OWN

A WARM BASE OF YOUR CHOICE TOPPED WITH NUTELLA,

POWDERED SUGAR, CHOCOLATE HAZELNUT WAFER ROLLS,

WHIPPED CREAM, AND COCOA POWDER

A WARM BASE OF YOUR CHOICE FILLED WITH RICH BROWNIE BITES

DRIZZLED WITH CHOCOLATE SAUCE, TOPPED WITH CHOCOLATE

SPRINKLES, COCOA POWDER, POWDERED SUGAR, AND A DOLLOP OF

CHOCOLATE WHIPPED CREAM

A WARM BASE OF YOUR CHOICE FILLED WITH CREAM CHEESE AND

CINNAMON SAUCE, TOPPED WITH BROWN SUGAR, POWDERED SUGAR,

AND A SPRINKLE OF CINNAMON POWDER.

A WARM BASE OF YOUR CHOICE FILLED WITH FRESH STRAWBERRIES

AND BANANAS LAYERED WITH RICH NUTELLA, DUSTED WITH

POWDERED SUGAR, AND TOPPED WITH FLUFFY WHIPPED CREAM

A WARM BASE OF YOUR CHOICE TOPPED WITH FRESH STRAWBERRIES,

CREAMY CREAM CHEESE, DRIZZLED WITH WHITE CHOCOLATE SAUCE,

POWDERED SUGAR, AND A DOLLOP OF WHIPPED CREAM.

A WARM BASE OF YOUR CHOICE FILLED WITH SWEET PEACHES,

DRIZZLED WITH DULCE DE LECHE SAUCE, SPRINKLED WITH CINNAMON

AND BROWN SUGAR, AND FINISHED WITH A SCOOP OF VANILLA ICE

CREAM AND WHIPPED CREAM.

A WARM BASE OF YOUR CHOICE  LAYERED WITH FERRERO ROCHER,

FRESH STRAWBERRIES, CRUNCHY HAZELNUTS, AND DRIZZLED WITH

CHOCOLATE HAZELNUT SAUCE. TOPPED WITH WHIPPED CREAM AND A

DUSTING OF COCOA POWDER

A WARM BASE OF YOUR CHOICE TOPPED WITH CHEESECAKE BITES,

FRESH STRAWBERRIES, AND STRAWBERRY SAUCE, FINISHED WITH

WHIPPED CREAM AND A DRIZZLE OF PINK BERRY CHOCOLATE SAUCE.

A WARM, TOASTED BRIOCHE BUN FILLED WITH CREAMY ICE

CREAM AND YOUR CHOICE OF TOPPINGS

YOUR CHOICE OF VANILLA OR CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM BASE, EXPERTLY

ROLLED AND PAIRED WITH UP TO TWO TOPPINGS



12 oz 16 oz 12 oz 16 oz

12 oz 16 oz

$2.99

MOCHA
CAPPUCCINO
FRENCH VANILLA COFFEE
LATTE
MOCHACCINO

12 oz 16 oz

$3.99 $4.49

NON-COFFEE DRINKS

FLAVORED TEA
CARDAMOM TEA
EARL GREY TEA
ENGLISH TEA
GREEN TEA

HOT DRINKS

FRENCH VANILLA
HOT MILK CHOCOLATE

COFFEE CORNER

$2.49

$2.49 $2.99

$1.99

ADD $0.99 FOR LACTAID, COCONUT,
OAT, ALMOND, OR SOY MILK

ESPRESSO (4 OZ)

$4.99AFFOGATO

CON PANNA
ESPRESSO SHOT WITH WHIPPED CREAM

ESPRESSO SHOT WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM SCOOP

COFFEE BLENDS
HOUSE BLEND

COLOMBIAN ROAST
FRENCH ROAST

DECAF

$1.99

GUAVA PASSION FRUIT
LEMONADE
PIÑA COLADA

+ 1 SCOOP

YOUR CHOICE OF ANY 2 SAUCES

+ 1 SCOOP $9.99BROWNIE SUNDAE

COOKIES & CREAM CAKE POPS

CHOCOLATE
MISSISSIPPI MUD
CREPE CAKE

CAKES

$3.99 
(2 FOR $6.99)

$4.99
$5.99
$7.99

MOLTEN LAVA CAKES

MOCHA
CARAMEL LATTE
WHITE CHOCOLATE

FRAPPÉ

REFRESHING QUENCHERS

DRINKS & MO'SWEETS

MOJITOS
CLASSIC MOJITO
RASPBERRY
MANGO
STRAWBERRY
BLACKBERRY
PASSION FRUIT
WATERMELON

LEMONADE
MINTY LEMONADE
MANGO COCONUT LEMONADE

REFRESHERS
$3.99
$4.99
$6.99

$6.99 $7.99

(VIRGIN)

RED BULL MOJITO
CLASSIC  -  WATERMELON  -   PEACH 

$5.99 $6.99

$6.99 $8.99

$5.99 $6.99 SMOOTHIES (MADE WITH REAL FRUIT)

FLOATS

COCA-COLA
SPRITE

ROOT BEER 
DR. PEPPER

$5.99

MILKSHAKES

RED BULL 
(CLASSIC, PEACH,

WATERMELON)

$7.99

CHERRY
GRANNY SMITH APPLE
PINEAPPLE
ROCK MELON CANTALOUPE
BLUE COTTON CANDY
HIBISCUS

JAVA CHIP
VANILLA BEAN
COFFEE

ICED COFFEE
+$0.51 PER EXTRA
ESPRESSO SHOT

$3.99 $4.99
2

SHOTS
3

SHOTS

SWISS CHOCOLATE
CARAMEL
VANILLA
WHITE CHOCOLATE
HAZELNUT
TOASTED MARSHMALLOW
IRISH CREAM

SUGAR-FREE
CARAMEL
VANILLA
HAZELNUT
IRISH CREAM

MO’ SWEET TREATS

NUTELLA
LOTUS BISCOFF
CHOCOLATE

$12.99

BROWNIE

$9.99

STROOPWAFEL

DELICIOUS DUTCH TREAT MADE OF TWO WARM THIN
WAFFLES FILLED WITH A SAUCE OF YOUR CHOICE
IN-BETWEEN

$6.99

CHEESECAKES

FRUITELLA $6.99

YOUR CHOICE OF ANY TWO FRUITS COVERED
WITH NUTELLA

ASSORTED MACARONS 

VANILLA
PISTACHIO
COFFEE
RASPBERRY
LEMON
CHOCOLATE

$9.99

TURKISH BAKLAVA $7.99

CINNAMON ROLL
PLAIN
CARAMEL PECAN
BISCOFF NUTELLA

$5.99
$7.99
$9.99

6X
MACAROONS,
ONE OF EACH

COTTON CANDY $2.99 (2 FOR $5.00)BLUE RASPBERRY

ASSORTED MINI CHEESECAKE PLATTER

CHOCOLATE CHIP
TUXEDO
RASPBERRY
VANILLA

RASPBERRY WHITE CHOCOLATE 
COOKIES & CREAM OREO
CARAMEL BROWNIE BITE
CREME BRULEE
CHOCOLATE BANANA PEANUT BUTTER
DULCE DE LECHE
BLUEBERRY COPPLER
NEW YORK STRAWBERRY
RASPBERRY DONUT

BISCOFF
MANGO
STRAWBERRY

ADD $0.75

WAFFLE ROLL $7.99

KITKAT
TWIX

SWEET STREET COOKIES $2.99
CHOCOLATE CHUNKS
LEMON BLUEBERRY
SALTED CARAMEL

$4.99 $5.99

$5.99 $6.99MANGO
STRAWBERRY
PEACH & ORANGE
BLUEBERRY POMEGRANATE

STRAWBERRY BANANA
RASPBERRY

$6.99$4.99

VANILLA / CHOCOLATE / BANANA

$7.99$5.99

CARAMEL  /  PEACH  /  MANGO
STRAWBERRY  /  BLUEBERRY  /  PIÑA COLADA

$9.99$7.99

OREO  /  NUTELLA  /  REESES 
BANANA NUTELLA  /  LOTUS BISCOFF
BISCOFF NUTELLA  /  OREO NUTELLA

BLACKBERRY /  RASPBERRY / SNICKERS
OREO BANANA / TWIX  /  KITKAT

KINDER BUENO

$10.99 $11.99

FERRERO ROCHER

12 oz 16 oz

12 oz 16 oz

JUST A BROWNIE $5.99

CHOCOLATE ROCK SLIDE BROWNIE $7.99

10" CHEESECAKE SLICE $9.99

8" CHEESECAKE SLICE $3.99

TIRAMISU
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CAKE CUP
PEANUT BUTTER MINI ROUND CAKE
TRES LECHE CAKE

$6.99
$6.99
$9.99
$9.99

PINEAPPLE UPSIDE-DOWN CAKE
10" CAKE SLICE

$6.99
$9.99

(16 oz)

ADD 
$2.99

CHOC. HAZELNUT COFFEE
NUTELLA COFFEE

$4.49$3.99

$5.49

COFFEE

$4.49

A WARM, ROLLED ICE CREAM WAFFLE
FILLED WITH YOUR FAVORITE CANDY BAR

SNICKERS
KINDER BUENO


